Av=20 VP=20.00(12Bds)

ABFENT~1-TUT 202553A3B(R)E

Team

Rank

Total

IMP

2

1

MP

ME BT 7| B9
Al ET BT kT

7/

20.23

57- 37
(1.541)

1200

26-20

1422

31-17

0.18

,‘ Lk Bif 7 BRI
JIIfE = BH BEEY

2

23.98

53- 37
(1.432)

1.9

20-26

1Y

33-11

0.13

3

9.79

28- 64
(0.438)

.18

17-31

40

11-33




